
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 2616 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 82

Confirmation Notice 76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Correction 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

In Person 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Jury Notice 168 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 2

Motor Vehicle Administration 25671397 253 10 15 4 1 861 26 155

NVRA by Mail 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Online Voter Registration 10050 10 0 1 0 0 39 0 0

Same Day Provisional 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Social Security Administration 6840 3 0 0 0 0 20 5 0

State Designated Agencies 9748 6 0 0 0 0 40 3 3

USPS Sticker 147 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 15

Volunteer 83 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Voter Notification Card 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2021 To: 11/30/2021

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name:

Date: 12/01/2021
Report No.: VR-013

1579 281 10 16 4 1 982 36 2909TOTAL 275

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 2193 588 9 13 0 0 897 37 3737

Death Notice 233 91 0 2 0 0 46 3 375

Incomplete Application 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 38 6 0 0 0 0 16 0 60

Non-Citizen 8 4 1 1 0 0 12 2 28

Returned VNC 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Voter Request 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

2884 797 11 17 1 0 1159 49 4918TOTAL

County Transfer Out -402 -105 -1 -1 -1 0 -183 -7 -700

Duplicate/Merged 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2021 To: 11/30/2021

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name:

Date: 12/01/2021
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

435 213 3 12 3 1 166 47 880

203 186 6 12 3 1 424 880

From

To 45

-232 -27 3 0 0 0 -2 0TOTAL 258

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

411130 100029 1038 2141 291 194 154783 5855 675461

1579 281 10 16 4 1 982 2909

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 36

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

80

-283 -104

14 1

-1 -3

2 0

0

0

0

39

-78

1

-5

137

-474

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-232

-2198 -588

-27 3

-9 -13

0 0

0

0

0

258

-898

-2

-37

0

-3743

* REACTIVATED (+) 236 45 0 2 0 0 103 3 389

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -402 -105 -1 -1 -1 0 -183 -7 -700

409910 99545 1041 2144 294 195 155006 5844 673979END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2021 To: 11/30/2021

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name:

Date: 12/01/2021
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Comptroller of Maryland 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6

Confirmation Notice 24 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 36

Correction 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Death Notice 5 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 17

Failure to Vote 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

FPCA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 202 36 0 1 0 0 78 4 321

Moved Out of State 223 79 0 1 1 0 95 1 400

Non-Citizen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 8

State Designated Agencies 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

USPS Sticker 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

Voter Notification Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Voter Request 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

533 136 0 3 1 0 214 6 893TOTAL

-51 -8 0 -1 0 0 -17 -1County Transfer Out -78

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

35292 11652 210 463 11 6 16571 571 64776BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -233 -88 0 -1 -1 0 -102 -1 -426

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

2198 588

0 0

9 13

0 0

0

0

0

0

898

0

37

0

3743

*REACTIVATED (-) -249 -40 0 -1 0 0 -95 -4 -389

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -51 0-8 -1 0 0 -17 -1 -78
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2021 To: 11/30/2021

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name:

Date: 12/01/2021
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -233 -88 0 -1 -1 0 -102 -1 -426

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36957 12104 219 473 10 6 17255 602 67626TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

409910 99545 1041 2144 294 195 155006 5844 673979ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 36957 12104 219 473 10 6 17255 602 67626

446867 111649 1260 2617 304 201 172261 6446 741605TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

2659

2558

1082

82
Address Changes Statewide 21181
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